&
'EHSF!

CENTER FOR MAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RESERRCH
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

P‘ RSB‘PO“’
7,

2.

X 4

()
P 3 . \—
W g l nw “
-' g T
E & WISCONSIN
L DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES

EPA Brownfields Grant
Proposal Writing Strategies

Madison, Wisconsin
October 17, 2011

TAB (Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities)
& Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources & EPA Region 5

Wisconsin Department of Veterans Affairs, 30 W. Mifflin Street, Madison, Wisconsin

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00

11:45
1:15
1:35
1:55
2:15
2:30
2:50
3:05

9:00
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:15

1:15
1:35
1:55
2:15
2:30
2:50
3:05

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

EPA Brownfields Grant Purpose, Types, Amounts, Selection Process
EPA Brownfields Program Role

Wisconsin Brownfields Program Role

Break

TAB Program and introduction to TAB-EZ
Where do | get needed data for my application?
*Sources of information, state specific

Lunch (on your own)

Community Need

Project Description and Feasibility of Success
Community Engagement and Partnerships
Break

Project Benefits

Cover Letter

Questions and Adjourn



