





EPA Brownfields Grant Proposal Writing Strategies

Madison, Wisconsin October 17, 2011

TAB (Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities) & Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources & EPA Region 5

Wisconsin Department of Veterans Affairs, 30 W. Mifflin Street, Madison, Wisconsin

8:45	9:00	Registration
9:00	9:15	Welcome and Introductions
9:15	9:45	EPA Brownfields Grant Purpose, Types, Amounts, Selection Process
9:45	10:00	EPA Brownfields Program Role
10:00	10:15	Wisconsin Brownfields Program Role
10:15	10:30	Break
10:30	11:00	TAB Program and introduction to TAB-EZ
11:00	11:15	Where do I get needed data for my application?
		*Sources of information, state specific
11:45	1:15	Lunch (on your own)
1:15	1:35	Community Need
1:35	1:55	Project Description and Feasibility of Success
1:55	2:15	Community Engagement and Partnerships
2:15	2:30	Break
2:30	2:50	Project Benefits
2:50	3:05	Cover Letter
3:05		Questions and Adjourn